Purpose-built single-use fermentors
Designed for the unique requirements
of microbial fermentation
2
Designed to meet your needs
The Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ Single-Use Fermentor
(S.U.F.) was designed to meet your unique and rigorous needs
for microbial applications, while maintaining the flexibility, ease

Choose an open-architecture approach or a turnkey, ready-to-use S.U.F. system
9
Ordering information
Size Description Cat. No.
30 L Jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position vent filter bracket SUF0030.9001
30 L Jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position vent filter bracket and 120 VAC electrical box SUF0030.9002
30 L Jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position vent filter bracket and 240 VAC electrical box SUF0030.9003
300 L Jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position center filter bracket SUF0300.9001
300 L Jacketed, AC motor, with 240 VAC electrical box and 2-position vent filter bracket SUF0300.9002
10
Single-use technologies
Our single-use technologies are standard and customizable systems, from
upstream to downstream bioprocessing. Thermo Scientific™ single-use